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Representative Contact Details (23 January 2026) 

 
 

 
Member ESM Clause Representing in MAC Email Address 

Sally McMahon Clause 2.3.5(i) Independent Chair   sally@sallymcmahon.com.au  

Amy Tait Clause 2.3.5(g) AEMO   Amy.Tait@aemo.com.au 

Katie McKenzie Clause 2.3.5(g) AEMO   Katie.McKenzie@aemo.com.au 

Matthew Veryard Clause 2.3.5(c) Network Operator   matthew.veryard@westernpower.com.au  

Vacant Clause 2.3.5(c) Network Operator  

Rhiannon Bedola Clause 2.3.5(h) Electricity Generation and Retail Corporation   rhiannon.bedola@synergy.net.au 

Luke Skinner Clause 2.3.5(e) Small-Use Consumers   luke.skinner@climatejusticeunion.org  

Noel Schubert Clause 2.3.5(e) Small-Use Consumers   noel.schubert55@gmail.com 

Rajat Sarawat Clause 2.3.7 Economic Regulation Authority (observer)   rajat.sarawat@erawa.com.au 

Noel Ryan Clause 2.3.6 Observer appointed by the Minister   noel.ryan@deed.wa.gov.au  

Alister Alford Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Demand Side Programmes   alister.alford@enel.com 

Adam Stephen Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Scheduled Facilities (Non-Intermittent Generating Systems)    adam@entego.com.au 

Paul Arias Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Scheduled Facilities (Non-Intermittent Generating Systems)    Paul.Arias@Shell.com 

Jacinda Papps Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Scheduled Facilities (Electric Storage Resources)   jacinda.papps@alintaenergy.com.au  

Jake Flynn Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Semi-scheduled Facilities (Intermittent Generating Systems)   jake.flynn@collgar.com.au 

Lizzie O’Brien Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Semi-scheduled Facilities (Intermittent Generating Systems)   lizzie.o'brien@apa.com.au  

Tom Frood Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Semi-scheduled Facilities (Intermittent Generating Systems)   tom.frood@brightenergyinvestments.com.au  

Geoff Gaston Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Sells, or intends to sell, electricity to customers    geoff.gaston@changeenergy.com.au 

Patrick Peake Clause 2.3.5(a) Market Participant - Sells, or intends to sell, electricity to customers   p.peake@perthenergy.com.au 

Graeme Ross Clause 2.3.5(b) Contestable Customer   graemeross@simcoa.com.au 

Peter Huxtable Clause 2.3.5(b) Contestable Customer   peter.huxtable@watercorporation.com.au 
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